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Anlage
Am Waldbad, 88316 Isny

Sportwart/in
Blaschko, Jan
janblaschko.jb@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Pauler, Antonietta
T 0176 43934311 antonietta.pauler@tc-isny.de
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Damen 40 (4er) 1

MF: Claudia Kirchmann
m 00491777533162; ckichmann@web.de
Damen 40 (4er) 2

MF: Christine Reischmann

m 00491732685709; christinerasch@web.de
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Karl, Sylvia
Kréautle, Ursula
Notz, Lisette
Schafer, Ramona
Maus, Hellen
Kernatsch, Sabine
Ucar, Leyla
Kirchmann, Claudia
Schmidt, Silke
Morlok, Carolin
Gansen, Aline
Immler, Ronja
Roch, Ute

Bihler, Anke
Ruchti, Stefanie
Hofbaur, Manuela
Remy, Sabine

Ersatzspieler

E1 Reischmann, Christine

E2 Panzram, Nicola

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Bemerkungen
Sabine Remy (Pos. 17) nachgemeldet (VG/se 21.03.2024).

ID-Nr.|Jg.

27750070
26453179
26650151
27850369
26750150
26750973
27452120
26902558
27352694
26603024
27750216
27601384
27751707
27194128
26953069
26954154
26754543

27952755
28101737

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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LK22,0
LK24,0
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